
SIGN-IN SHEET 

Workshop Name: Vehicle Asset Management 

Date/Time: Tuesday, October 18, 2016-9:00 AM-4:00PM 

Location: 
Northern AZ Center. For Entrepreneurship & 

Technology, Flagstaff, AZ 

No I Name Sianature Affiliation Email 
1 1 Patrick Cipres C) C' c:;~ Lake Havasu City cipresp@lhcaz.gov 

2 I Randall Biles NAIPTA rbiles@naipta.az.gov 

3 I Julie Alpert Hualapai ialpert@hualapai-nsn.gov 

4 1 Jamie Sida Lake Havasu City sidai@lhcaz.gov 

5 I Sandy Stutey 7;7; +J +ev,r Yavapai Regional Transit sstutev@vavapairegionaltransit.com 

6 I Nicholas Scherer u City of Tucson nicholas.scherer@tucsonaz.gov 

7 1 Eddie Caine I J A /J.--.. CAG ecaine@cagaz.org 

8 I Yvette Ramirez !liiiiiJ N f . f2, ;/ SEA CAP seacapvr@qwestoffice.net 

9 I Virginia Avila 'f()().:_--<-- I SEA CAP willcoxseacap@qwestoffice.net 

10 I Ernie Wright fi2j27;A,tA H_l Hualapai ewright@hualapai-nsn.gov 

11 I George Gillette -:b., ly,__ ~ NAIPTA ggillette@naipta.az.gov 

12 I Jim Wagner I I NAIPTA liwagner@naipta.az.gov 

13 I Kenneth McMahon I ~ I Achieve Human Services lkmcmahon@achievehs.org 

14 1 Sarah Roberts I~ ~ ,~7..LJ I People Who Care Senior Center 

15 I Debbie Stephens I Dol.f }st;jt.t- A I People Who Care Senior Center 

16 1 Doug Arnett I ~ ::XX/~1 Quality Connections dov';~rnett@oualitvconnections.org 
17 I Chris Rohrer I (#-~ I Change Point lcrohrer@mvchangepoint.org 

18 I Charles Huerta I C/(;;tJ---_, I Town of Mammoth 

19 I Daniel Gomez I r ~ ~ I Town of Mammoth 
~ 

20 1 Monica Hernandez I /1/i , ~ (J I Winslow Council on Aging lwinslowcouncilonaging@vahoo.com 

21 I Charles Arabas I C't( ev<}}6 [i1 ;;t.L:S I Flagstaff Shelter lchuck@flagshelter.org 

22 1 Kevin Jones I ~ £L.___, I Rainbow Acres lkevin@rainbowacres.com 

23 I Darlene Wakayuta 1" /) P: 7 I Hualapai ldwakavuta@hualapai-nsn .gov 

24 1 Larry Lozier ~ I PPEP Integrated Care l llozier@ppep.org 

-j 25 I Jacob Herrington I ~ I PPEP Integrated Care l iherrington@ppep.org I 
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No Name Sianature Affiliation Email 
26 Harrison Smith Navajo Transit hsmith@navajotransit.com 

27 William Archie Navajo Transit 

28 Ripplee Yazzie Navajo Transit 

29 Barbara Curtis ./} /1 Chinle Nursing Home bcurtis@chinlenursinghome.org 

30 Todd Honyaoma #~dfL..J. /4 Hopi thonyaoma@hopi.nsn .us 

31 Katherine Morley ~0-..-~ ~~ NAIPTA kmorley@naipta .az.gov 
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